
2025/07/03 11:48 1/1 IQ-Admins

IQwiki - https://iqwiki.iqo.uni-hannover.de/

This wiki entry can be acessed without an IQ account. You can safely share the link via
mail

IQ-Admins

These people are currently in charge of the IT infrastructure of the Institut für Quantenoptik:

Name/email Position Office Phone
Christian Ospelkaus Professor D123 762 17644
Kai-Martin Knaak Staff D310 762 2895
Simon Haase PhD at KrB (Klempt) HITec, 213
Sven Kleinert PhD at Morgner D230 762 17295
Matthias Koch Postdoc at QUANTUS (Rasel) D229
Klaus Zipfel Postdoc at VLBAI (Rasel) D223 762 19061

We try to run the services as smooth as possible. Don't hesitate to ask. Either directly address an
admin or write a mail to ADMINS-IQO@LISTSERV.UNI-HANNOVER.DE

From:
https://iqwiki.iqo.uni-hannover.de/ - IQwiki

Permanent link:
https://iqwiki.iqo.uni-hannover.de/doku.php?id=it:iqo-admins:start&rev=1728297116

Last update: 2024/10/07 10:31

mailto:christian.ospelkaus@iqo.uni-hannover.de
mailto:knaak@iqo.uni-hannover.de
mailto:haase@iqo.uni-hannover.de
mailto:kleinert@iqo.uni-hannover.de
mailto:m.koch@iqo.uni-hannover.de
mailto:zipfel@iqo.uni-hannover.de
mailto:ADMINS-IQO@LISTSERV.UNI-HANNOVER.DE
https://iqwiki.iqo.uni-hannover.de/
https://iqwiki.iqo.uni-hannover.de/doku.php?id=it:iqo-admins:start&rev=1728297116

	IQ-Admins

